Review Crew Participation Form

About the Club

The *Review Crew* is a club for tweens and teens ages 12+ to earn community service credit by writing qualifying reviews. The reviews will be published on the Norwalk Public Library's Teen Book Review Blog at <u>https://norwalklibrary.wrlsweb.org/teen-book-reviews</u>. By joining this club, Crew Members agree to follow the guidelines of the online submission form, which can be located here: <u>https://forms.office.com/r/09siqCRfZQ</u>. The library reserves the right only to approve community service credit for appropriate and qualified reviews. Participants may review any book of their choice at their reading level, including those provided as prizes.

Parents are encouraged to review reading content and discuss it with participants prior to them reviewing the book.

Redeeming Community Service Hours

When you need to turn in your community service hours to school, email <u>norwalkpl@wrlsweb.org</u> to request a Verification of Hours letter & schedule an appointment to meet with Librarian Jesica Helgren. You *must* schedule a time to come into the library to pick up letters & monthly prizes from Jesica.

2 qualifying book reviews = 1 hour of community service credit

Participants will receive a free book after completion of their first four qualifying book reviews and will be entered in monthly drawings for prizes.

Privacy

Your privacy is very important to us. We will never disclose or publish any information on this form aside from your first name and age and your book review on our Teen Book Review Blog.

Please return this **SIGNED** Review Crew Participation Form by scanning and emailing it to <u>norwalkpl@wrlsweb.org</u> or in person at the Library: 101 Railroad St Norwalk, WI 54648.

Once you have submitted this form, you do not need to wait for confirmation but can immediately begin submitting reviews.

Name:	Home / Cell Phone:	
Address:	City:	Zip:
School:	Pirthda	
Emergency phone:	Email:	

I have read and agree to the terms of participation in the Review Crew club.

Participant's Signature: _____

Parent's Name: ______

Parent's Signature: _____

Date received:

Parent or Legal

Optional: Photo /Video Release

I, the undersigned participant and/or parent or guardian of the minor participant, give my permission to have photo/video tapes taken without recompense during Norwalk Public Library activities and used for publicity purposes.

Guardian Signature Date

Crew member signature

Date